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Through It All

Hello Non-Profit Organizations,
Welcome to Jiffy Nation.

We at Jiffy enjoy giving back to the community. Our donation packages
are here for that reason and to help you achieve your goals financially by
donating our products for raffles, auctions and prizes.

We have different packages for your consideration so please review
and let us know which one best suits your needs.

Please circle the package of your choice and email to Admin@Jiffyonice.com

Thank you and may God Bless your ministry.

W Lok

Kevin Widder
President, CEO
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2020-2021 Jiffy- Donation Packages
For Non-Profit Organizations

Jiffy® Grand Prize Package

The Jiffy® GRAND PRIZE Package includes the clean, powerful, and versatile JIFFY® MODEL 56 E6™
LIGHTNING ELECTRIC Power Ice Drill with a 10” XT™ drill assembly for tip-ups or large fish species along
with the new adjustable two-position (18" & 24”) drill extension. This package also includes both a 4.75”
and a 6” D-Ice’r ARMOR™ Chipper-Dipper™, a Jiffy® Mille Lac™ Ice Chisel, and a Jiffy® Powerhead Cover.

A Jiffy® cap and a Jiffy® Ice Drill Decal are included to identify the Jiffy® owner on the ice. A large
indoor/outdoor banner is provided with this Jiffy® GRAND PRIZE Package for display use, but it can also be
provided to the package winner.

Jiffy® Walleye Package

The Jiffy® Walleye Package includes the clean, powerful, and versatile Jiffy® 46 X-TREME™ PROPANE Power
Ice Drill with an 8” STX™ drill assembly. The package also includes a Jiffy® Mille Lacs™ Ice Chisel, a 6” D-Ice’r
ARMOR™ Chipper-Dipper™, a Jiffy® Powerhead Cover, a Jiffy® cap, and a Jiffy® Ice Drill Decal.

Jiffy® Perch Package

The Jiffy® Perch Package includes the lightweight, but powerful Jiffy® Model 30 XT™ Power Ice Drill with

an 8" XT™ drill assembly. The package also includes a Jiffy® Mille Lacs™ Ice Chisel, a 6” D-lce’r ARMOR™
Chipper-Dipper™, a Jiffy® Powerhead Cover, and a Jiffy® cap.

Jiffy® Power Ice Drill Package with XT™ Drill

This package includes an 8” XT™ drill assembly, a 6” D-lce’r ARMOR™ Chipper-Dipper™ and a Jiffy® Powerhead Cover.

Jiffy® Power Ice Drill Package with STX™ Drill

Preferred by the serious ice angler, this package includes an 8” STX™ drill assembly, a 6" D-lce’r ARMOR™
Chipper-Dipper™, a Jiffy® Powerhead Cover, and a Jiffy® Ice Drill Decal.

NOTE: WISCONSIN STATE AND COUNTY SALES TAXES PLUS MICHIGAN, MINNESOTA, NORTH DAKOTA,
AND SOUTH DAKOTA SALES TAXES APPLY TO ALL PURCHASES FOR THOSE STATES UNLESS A SALES TAX
EXEMPTION NUMBER AND CERTIFICATE ARE SUPPLIED AT TIME OF PURCHASE.

NOTE: THE ORGANIZATION PURCHASING AN ICE DRILL DONATION PACKAGE WILL ALSO BE PROVIDED WITH

A DOCUMENT WHICH WILL NEED TO BE GIVEN TO THE ICE DRILL WINNER. SHOULD WARRANTY SERVICE
WORK BE REQUIRED, THE DOCUMENT WILL SERVE AS THE WINNER’S PURCHASE RECEIPT.

WT2851 (06/20) *ALL DONATION PACKAGES INCLUDE SHIPPING & HANDLING



Jiffy® GRAND PRIZE Package

Part Number

56-10
4575
3542
4022
1840-D
1841-D
4010
4421
WAOQ0011

Package Description

Jiffy® MODEL 56 E6™ LIGHTNING Electric Powered Ice Drill w/10" XT™ Drill Assy
18" & 24" Adjustable Length Jiffy® Power Ice Drill Extension
Jiffy® Mille Lacs™ Ice Chisel
Jiffy® Powerhead Cover
Chipper Dipper™ with a 4.75" D-Ice'r ARMOR™ Ladle
Chipper Dipper™ with a 6" D-Ice'r ARMOR™ Ladle
Jiffy® Cap
Jiffy® Ice Drill Decal
Jiffy® 2' x 6' Indoor/Outdoor Banner
Jiffy® GRAND PRIZE Package TOTAL**

Jiffy® WALLEYE Package

Part Number

46-08
3542
4022
1841-D
4010
4421

Package Description

Jiffy® 46 X-Treme Propane Powered Ice Drill with 8" Stealth STX™ Cutting Technology
Jiffy® Mille Lacs™ Ice Chisel
Jiffy® Powerhead Cover
Chipper Dipper™ with a 6" D-Ice'r ARMOR™ Ladle
Jiffy® Cap
Jiffy® Ice Drill Decal
Jiffy® WALLEYE Package TOTAL**

Jiffy® PERCH Package

Part Number

30-08-XT
3542
4022
1841-D
4010

Package Description

Jiffy® Model 30 XT™ Power Ice Drill w/8" XT™ Drill Assembly
Jiffy® Mille Lacs™ Ice Chisel
Jiffy® Powerhead Cover
Chipper Dipper™ with a 6" D-Ice'r ARMOR™ Ladle
Jiffy® Cap
Jiffy® PERCH Package TOTAL**

Donation

Price

$523.00
$30.52
$29.90
n/c
n/c
n/c
n/c
n/c
n/c
$583.42

Donation

Price

$342.80
$29.90
n/c
n/c
n/c
n/c
$372.70

Donation

Price

$254.50
$29.90
n/c
n/c
n/c
$284.40

2020 - 2021 JIFFY® DONATION PRICES FOR NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS

RETAIL VALUE

$599.99
$41.35
$49.63
$32.03
$16.55
$18.62
$15.47

$1.00

$15.53

$790.17

RETAIL VALUE

$399.99
$49.63
$32.03
$18.62
$15.47
$1.00

$516.74

RETAIL VALUE

$309.99
$49.63
$32.03
$18.62
$15.47

$425.74

Donation pricing 2020-21



2020 - 2021 JIFFY® DONATION PRICES FOR NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS

Jiffy® Power Ice Drill Packages with XT™ Drills

Donation
Part Number Package Description Price
30-08-XT Jiffy® Model 30 XT™ Power Ice Drill w/8" XT™ Drill Assembly $254.50

The following items are N/C with the above unit

1841-D Chipper Dipper™ with a 6" D-Ice'r ARMOR™ Ladle n/c
4022 Jiffy® Powerhead Cover n/c
Jiffy® Power Ice Drill Packages with STX™ Drills

Donation
Part Number Package Description Price
46-08 Jiffy® PRO 4 X-TREME™ PROPANE Powered Ice Drill w/8" STX™ Drill Assembly $342.80
41-08 Jiffy® 4G GAS POWERED FOUR CYCLE Ice Drill w/8" STX™ Drill Assembly $422.50

The following items are N/C with any above units

1841-D Chipper Dipper™ with a 6" D-Ice'r ARMOR™ Ladle n/c
4022 Jiffy® Powerhead Cover n/c
4421 Jiffy® Ice Drill Decal n/c
Jiffy® Donation Accessory Prices**

Donation
Part Number Package Description Price
3730-XT 6" D-lce'r ARMOR™ w/Ripper™ Blade Drill Assembly $136.14
2845 6" & 12" Adjustable Length Extension $25.90
4575 18" & 24" Adjustable Length Jiffy® Power Ice Drill Extension $30.52
4021 Jiffy® Full Auger Case $55.88
4022 Jiffy® Powerhead Cover $23.92
4486 WALL-IT™ Wall Mount Storage Cradle $38.38
3541 Jiffy® Mini Mille Lacs™ Ice Chisel $37.80
3542 Jiffy® Mille Lacs™ Ice Chisel $38.38
3305 Jiffy® Mille Lacs™ Ice Chisel (Adjustable) $70.47
3570 J500 Series Chipper Dipper™ $7.79
1840-D Chipper Dipper™ with a 4.75" D-Ilce'r ARMOR™ ladle $12.48
1841-D Chipper Dipper™ with a 6" D-lce'r ARMOR™ ladle $14.00
4010 Jiffy® Cap $9.99
WAO0011 Jiffy® 2' x 6' Indoor/Outdoor Banner N/C

NOTE: WISCONSIN STATE AND COUNTY SALES TAXES PLUS MICHIGAN,

MINNESOTA, NORTH DAKOTA, AND SOUTH DAKOTA SALES TAXES
APPLY TO ALL PURCHASES FOR THOSE STATES UNLESS A
SALES TAX EXEMPTION NUMBER AND CERTIFICATE ARE
SUPPLIED AT TIME OF PURCHASE.

RETAIL VALUE

$309.99

RETAIL VALUE

$18.62
$32.03

RETAIL VALUE

$399.99
$484.99

RETAIL VALUE
$18.62
$32.03
$1.00

RETAIL VALUE

$224.99
$42.99
$54.99
$77.99
$33.49
$53.99
$47.99
$52.99
$98.99
$5.72
$17.49
$19.49
$15.47
$20.00

Donation pricing 2019-20
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